)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 11:08:43 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0025 (Rat #0265, Act #0259 of 1984) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod
Similar (H 2061)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-700, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to deductions which are
allowable in computing net income for State income tax purposes, so as to provide for a tax deduction of fourteen cents per
mile for travel expenses for volunteer services for a charitable organization.-amended title

12/15/82
12/15/82
01/11/83
01/11/83
03/02/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/08/83
03/09/83
03/09/83
01/10/84
01/11/84
01/12/84
01/24/84
01/27/84
01/27/84
01/27/84
02/02/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-78

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-78

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-582
Amended SJ-624

Read second time SJ-624

Read third time and sent to House SJ-646

Introduced and read first time HJ-1408

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1408
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-301
Read second time HJ-366

Read third time and enrolled HJ-414

Ratified R 265

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/27/84

Act No. 259

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



