## South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 11:08:43 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0025 (Rat #0265, Act #0259 of 1984) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod Similar (H 2061)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-700, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to deductions which are allowable in computing net income for State income tax purposes, so as to provide for a tax deduction of fourteen cents per mile for travel expenses for volunteer services for a charitable organization.-amended title

	•	•
12/15/82	Senate	Prefiled
12/15/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
01/11/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-78
01/11/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-78
03/02/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-582
03/03/83	Senate	Amended SJ-624
03/03/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-624
03/08/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-646
03/09/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1408
03/09/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1408
01/10/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-301
01/11/84	House	Read second time HJ-366
01/12/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-414
01/24/84		Ratified R 265
01/27/84		Signed By Governor
01/27/84		Effective date 01/27/84
01/27/84		Act No. 259
02/02/84		Copies available